LINE

SCEAN METWORK EXPRESS

Delivery order fee

Bank Guarantee charges

Reefer electricity charges

Container Maintain

De stuffing charges

Ocean Network Express Lanka (Pvt) Ltd.
349 8/1, Galle Road,

Colombo 03, Sri Lanka

Tel : +94 112301767

Web : www.one-line.com

Charges for inbound containers

LKR 6500 + Taxes.

LKR 6000 + Taxes

20’ reefer
40’ reefer

20'
40'

20'
40'

USD 50 per day
USD 74 per day

usD 10
usb 20

usD 121
USD 199



